
単位：千円

年 月 日
支払
人数

支払額 支払額累計 備　　　考

26 10 30 1,297 64,850 64,850

11 5 1 50 64,900

18 49 2,450 67,350

28 13 650 68,000

12 18 14 700 68,700

29 2 100 68,800

27 1 30 7 350 69,150

2 27 1 50 69,200

3 31 1 50 69,250

4 30 2 100 69,350

6 30 2 100 69,450

7 31 1 50 69,500

9 30 1 50 69,550

10 29 1 50 69,600

11 6 2 100 69,700

1,394 69,700

単位：千円

年 月 日
支払
人数

支払額 支払額累計 備　　　考

27 9 30 1 50 50

10 29 1,409 70,450 70,500

11 6 7 350 70,850

19 1 50 70,900

30 6 300 71,200

1,424 71,200

※新認定患者に対して支払う一時金（23万）は含まれない。

26年分一時金支払状況

合計

合計

27年分一時金支払状況

（参考８）


